GROMMET EXTD FLMRTD POLYETHN .125IN
GRFR-125-WH-C
Extended Product Type GRFR-125-WH-C
Product ID 7TAG009750R0014
EAN 5414363023449
Catalog Description GROMMET EXTD FLMRTD POLYETHN .125IN
Long Description
Extruded Grommeting, Flame Retardant White Polyethylene, Height of 5.58mm (0.22
Inches), Width of 5.21mm (0.205 Inches), Thickness 1.32mm (0.05 Inches), Maximum
Panel Thickness of 3.18mm (0.125 Inches), 30.48m (100 Foot) Reel
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363023449EAN
Dimensions
0, mmProduct Net Length
Container Information
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
10 piecePackage Level 2 Units
Additional Information
Ty-RapBrand / Label
WhiteColor
19960215Effective Date
Flame Retardant PolyethyleneMaterial
0Number of Batteries
0.125 in
3.17 mm
Panel Thickness
TY-RAP FASTENINGProduct Name
GrommetingProduct Type
Used to line panel edges and knockouts where the chafing of wires is a
concern.
Special Functions
728494093932UPC
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
GRFR-125-WH-CData Sheet, Technical
Information
GRFR-125-WH-CInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC002604 - Cable bundle hoseETIM 6
EC002604 - Cable bundle hoseETIM 7
39131603UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5393 >> Grommet edgingIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
2GRFR-125-WH-C